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Overall Over 35 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   New Zealand      2873.56 2717.24 2567.35 8158.15
         Wainwright Sarah*

 Green Lance*
 Evans Cameron*
 Shaw Christopher*

  *1000.00
*1000.00
839.08
*873.56

*1000.00
558.62
*717.24
*1000.00

*1000.00
*567.35

*1000.00

 

2   Australia      2340.13 1780.27 571.43 4691.83
         Adams John*

 Louder Mark*
 Crisp Sue*
 Bray Lee*

  *873.56
344.83
*673.47
*793.10

*343.10
*926.83
*510.34

*571.43
 

Chief Judge
Moroney Michael

Homologator
Lochner Peter

Scorer
Cockburn Bruce


